AKC: Progeny Report 5/3/10 8:27 AM

Report Date: 05/03/2010

THE AMERICAN KENNEL CLUB

Progeny Report
CH Deansleigh Interceptor

Name: CH Deansleigh Interceptor
AKC #: RN053075/01

Birth Date: 09/07/2001 Sex: Male
Name Reg Number Date of Birth Gender
Dam Name: CH Yarrow's Edel Weiss RM235442/01 03/06/1998
CH Yarrow's Slightly Spritely RN059491/01  07/31/2004 Female
CH Yarrow's Slightly Azure RN059491/03 07/31/2004  Male
MACH Yarrow's Mgb Beach Pine Harry CD REQF JE ~ RN059491/05 07/31/2004 Male
Dam Name: CH Sandina Sweet Potato RM288952/02 (9/06/1999
CH Sandina Sweet And Lovely RIN062616/03  09/09/2004 Female
Dam Name: CH Top Drawer's Intimidator CD RE RM310147/03 03/27/2000
CH Top Drawer's Darlington RN073431/03 01/09/2005 Female
CH Top Drawer's Mercury Zephyr RN RNO073431/04 01/09/2005 Female
Dam Name: CH Fentondale's Nickelodeon RM340840/01 04/30/2001
CH Fentondale Pearly Queen At Yarrow RNO058721/01 05/11/2004  Female
CH Fentondale's Little Tiger RN058721/02 05/11/2004 Male
Dam Name: CH Woodland Liberty Belle NAJ RM357760/03 11/05/2001
CH Glengariff's Green At Augusta RN136300/01 02/19/2007 Male
CH Glengariff's Bethpage Black RN136300/03 02/19/2607 Female
Dam Name: Sandina Sleeping Beauty RIN004536/02 05/09/2002
CH Sandina Sorcerer RIN122898/01 08/06/2006 Male
Dam Name: CH Sandina Summer Rose RN004535/01 04/21/2002
( CH Sandina Summer Storm RN062617/05 08/17/2004 Male
Dam Name: CH Highwood's Muddler Minnow RM371895/03 11/03/2002
CH Highwood's Red Lightning Bug RN RN119716/01 07/06/2006 Male
Dam Name: CH Bilbrough Dynamo To Ronahill RNO021531/01 03/26/2003

Breed/Variety: Norwich Terrier

http:/ /www.akc.org/cgi-bin/store/view.pl?akcsess=5C30329C175FF...64500090BD522A39034C1C50801D086F03F298842680E19&txn_id=4415670


http://www.akc.org/cgi-bin/store/view.pl?akcsess=5C30329C175FF

AKC: Progeny Report

CH Ronahill Everything And More
CH Ronahill Girls Rule

Dam Name: CH Shoebutton's Pegeen Ryan
CH Shoebutton's Dub Taylor

CH Shoebutton's Miss Lela Bliss
CH Shoebutton Debonneaire Rosalind Russel

Dam Name: CH Sandina's Evanstar

CH Havic's Rockin Roscoe

Dam Name: CH Yarrow's Love Bug

CH Ascot Tiger Lily

Dam Name: CH Jaeva Chantille At Havershams

CH Jaeva Crocadile Dunndee

Dam Name: Dreamweaver's Pohoqualine
CH Highwood's Cascapedia Lady
Dam Name: Tara's Reeces Peeces
CH Taras Mac-Ken-Char Baby Ruth
Dam Name: CH Suffolk Princess Gracie
CH Suffolk Louis Latte
Dam Name: CH Suffolk Princess Gracie
CH Suffolk Tea With Honey At Highwood

Dam Name: Dejarada Night Fever
CH Schancho Red Planet
Dam Name: Dreamweaver Drama Queen
CH Dreamweaver Moondance Bagpipes At Dawn

RN144247/01
RIN144247/02
RIN024575/01
RN128902/01
RIN128902/02
RIN128902/04
RM371526/05
RN100939/03
RN034487/03
RN120347/01
RN054407/01
RN051805/01
RN054235/03
RN124818/04
RN069599/03
RN135845/04
RNO071342/01
RN147199/02
RN071342/01
RN175722/04
490096
RN148135/01
RN118180/03
RN170944/01

© 2010 American Kennel Club

© 2010 All rights reserved. No material may be reproduced in any manner whatsoever without written permission from The American Kennel Club, Inc. The AKC has
made every effort to insure the accuracy of its information. The information provided is "as is" with all faults and without warranty of any kind, expressed or implied. In
no event shall American Kennel Club be liable for any incidental or consequential damages, lost profits, or any indirect damages even if AKC has been informed of the

possibility thereof.

http://www.akc.org/cgi—bin/store/vlew.pl?akcsess=5C30329C175FF...6450009OBD522A39034C1C508010086F03F298842680E19&txn_ld=4415670

06/14/2007
06/14/2007
03/12/2003
10/28/2006
10/28/2006
10/28/2006
12/09/2002
05/30/2005
06/30/2003
07/21/2006
03/22/1999
06/27/2003
01/09/2004
09/26/2006
11/23/2004
01/08/2007
12/07/2004
07/11/20607
12/07/2004
10/14/2008

08/27/2003
04/30/2006
04/08/2008

Male
Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

5/3/10 8:27 AM

Page 2 of 2


http://www.akc.org/cgl-bln/store/vlew.pl?akcsess

