

Report Date: 05/03/2010

THE AMERICAN KENNEL CLUB

Progeny Report CH Deansleigh Interceptor

Name: CH Deansleigh Interceptor

AKC #: RN053075/01 Breed/Variety: Norwich Terrier

Birth Date: 09/07/2001 Sex: Male

Name	Reg Number	Date of Birth	Gender
Dam Name: CH Yarrow's Edel Weiss	RM235442/01	03/06/1998	
CH Yarrow's Slightly Spritely	RN059491/01	07/31/2004	Female
CH Yarrow's Slightly Azure	RN059491/03	07/31/2004	Male
MACH Yarrow's Mgb Beach Pine Harry CD RE OF JE	RN059491/05	07/31/2004	Male
Dam Name: CH Sandina Sweet Potato	RM288952/02	09/06/1999	
CH Sandina Sweet And Lovely	RN062616/03	09/09/2004	Female
Dam Name: CH Top Drawer's Intimidator CD RE	RM310147/03	03/27/2000	
CH Top Drawer's Darlington	RN073431/03	01/09/2005	Female
CH Top Drawer's Mercury Zephyr RN	RN073431/04	01/09/2005	Female
Dam Name: CH Fentondale's Nickelodeon	RM340840/01	04/30/2001	
CH Fentondale Pearly Queen At Yarrow	RN058721/01	05/11/2004	Female
CH Fentondale's Little Tiger	RN058721/02	05/11/2004	Male
Dam Name: CH Woodland Liberty Belle NAJ	RM357760/03	11/05/2001	
CH Glengariff's Green At Augusta	RN136300/01	02/19/2007	Male
CH Glengariff's Bethpage Black	RN136300/03	02/19/2007	Female
Dam Name: Sandina Sleeping Beauty	RN004536/02	05/09/2002	
CH Sandina Sorcerer	RN122898/01	08/06/2006	Male
Dam Name: CH Sandina Summer Rose	RN004535/01	04/21/2002	
CH Sandina Summer Storm	RN062617/05	08/17/2004	Male
Dam Name: CH Highwood's Muddler Minnow	RM371895/03	11/03/2002	
CH Highwood's Red Lightning Bug RN	RN119716/01	07/06/2006	Male
Dam Name: CH Bilbrough Dynamo To Ronahill	RN021531/01	03/26/2003	

AKC: Progeny Report 5/3/10 8:27 AM

	CH Ronahill Everything And More	RN144247/01	06/14/2007	Male
	CH Ronahill Girls Rule	RN144247/02	06/14/2007	Female
<u>C</u>	Name: CH Shoebutton's Pegeen Ryan	RN024575/01	03/12/2003	
	CH Shoebutton's Dub Taylor	RN128902/01	10/28/2006	Male
	CH Shoebutton's Miss Lela Bliss	RN128902/02	10/28/2006	Female
	CH Shoebutton Debonneaire Rosalind Russel	RN128902/04	10/28/2006	Female
Dam	Name: CH Sandina's Evanstar	RM371526/05	12/09/2002	
	CH Havic's Rockin Roscoe	RN100939/03	05/30/2005	Male
Dam	Name: CH Yarrow's Love Bug	RN034487/03	06/30/2003	
	CH Ascot Tiger Lily	RN120347/01	07/21/2006	Female
Dam	Name: CH Jaeva Chantille At Havershams	RN054407/01	03/22/1999	
	CH Jaeva Crocadile Dunndee	RN051805/01	06/27/2003	Male
Dam	Name: Dreamweaver's Pohoqualine	RN054235/03	01/09/2004	
	CH Highwood's Cascapedia Lady	RN124818/04	09/26/2006	Female
Dam	Name: Tara's Reeces Peeces	RN069599/03	11/23/2004	
	CH Taras Mac-Ken-Char Baby Ruth	RN135845/04	01/08/2007	Female
Dam	Name: CH Suffolk Princess Gracie	RN071342/01	12/07/2004	
	CH Suffolk Louis Latte	RN147199/02	07/11/2007	Male
Dam	Name: CH Suffolk Princess Gracie	RN071342/01	12/07/2004	
	CH Suffolk Tea With Honey At Highwood	RN175722/04	10/14/2008	Female
Dam	Name: Dejarada Night Fever	490096		
	CH Schancho Red Planet	RN148135/01	08/27/2003	Male
Dam	Name: Dreamweaver Drama Queen	RN118180/03	04/30/2006	
	CH Dreamweaver Moondance Bagpipes At Dawn	RN170944/01	04/08/2008	Female

© 2010 American Kennel Club

© 2010 All rights reserved. No material may be reproduced in any manner whatsoever without written permission from The American Kennel Club, Inc. The AKC has made every effort to insure the accuracy of its information. The information provided is "as is" with all faults and without warranty of any kind, expressed or implied. In no event shall American Kennel Club be liable for any incidental or consequential damages, lost profits, or any indirect damages even if AKC has been informed of the possibility thereof.